
 17-23 August 14, 2020

TIME STOP LOCATION

8:00 1 4550 G C & P Rd 

8:03 2 330 Short McGraw 

8:05 3 120 Knollinger Drive    

8:07 4 50 GT Drive - on left just after the bridge

8:08 5 972 Short McGraws Rd

8:09 6 131 Joey Ridge

8:12 7 42 Taylor Lane

8:17 8 65 McGraws Run Rd

8:18 9 Mountain Top Lane 

8:20 10 8189 National Rd

8:21 11 7663 National Road

8:25 12 5584 National Rd

8:31 13 BRIDGE STREET MIDDLE SCHOOL

8:41 14 MIDDLE CREEK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Bus #17-23 Brian Beckett

Bridge Street Middle School - AM Route


